GS81313HT18/36GK-833/714/625
144Mb SigmaDDR-IIIe™
Burst of 2 ECCRAM™
Up to 833 MHz
1.25V ~ 1.3V VDD
1.5V VDDQ
Rev: 1.12  5/2016 1/29 © 2014, GSI Technology
Specifications cited are subject to change without notice. For latest documentation see http://www.gsitechnology.com.

Ø0.08  S
Ø0.22  S
C
C A  S B  S
0.
15
 C
GS81313HT18/36GK-833/714/625
Specifications cited are subject to change without notice. For latest documentation see http://www.gsitechnology.com.
Rev: 1.12  5/2016 28/29 © 2014, GSI Technology
Ordering Information — GSI SigmaDDR-IIIe ECCRAM
Org Part Number Type Package
Speed
(MHz)
TA
8M x 18 GS81313HT18GK-833 SigmaDDR-IIIe B2 ROHS-Compliant 260-Pin BGA 833 C
8M x 18 GS81313HT18GK-714 SigmaDDR-IIIe B2 ROHS-Compliant 260-Pin BGA 714 C
8M x 18 GS81313HT18GK-625 SigmaDDR-IIIe B2 ROHS-Compliant 260-Pin BGA 625 C
8M x 18 GS81313HT18GK-833I SigmaDDR-IIIe B2 ROHS-Compliant 260-Pin BGA 833 I
8M x 18 GS81313HT18GK-714I SigmaDDR-IIIe B2 ROHS-Compliant 260-Pin BGA 714 I
8M x 18 GS81313HT18GK-625I SigmaDDR-IIIe B2 ROHS-Compliant 260-Pin BGA 625 I
4M x 36 GS81313HT36GK-833 SigmaDDR-IIIe B2 ROHS-Compliant 260-Pin BGA 833 C
4M x 36 GS81313HT36GK-714 SigmaDDR-IIIe B2 ROHS-Compliant 260-Pin BGA 714 C
4M x 36 GS81313HT36GK-625 SigmaDDR-IIIe B2 ROHS-Compliant 260-Pin BGA 625 C
4M x 36 GS81313HT36GK-833I SigmaDDR-IIIe B2 ROHS-Compliant 260-Pin BGA 833 I
4M x 36 GS81313HT36GK-714I SigmaDDR-IIIe B2 ROHS-Compliant 260-Pin BGA 714 I
4M x 36 GS81313HT36GK-625I SigmaDDR-IIIe B2 ROHS-Compliant 260-Pin BGA 625 I
Note: C = Commercial Temperature Range. I = Industrial Temperature Range.
GS81313HT18/36GK-833/714/625
Specifications cited are subject to change without notice. For latest documentation see http://www.gsitechnology.com.
Rev: 1.12  5/2016 29/29 © 2014, GSI Technology